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Team Participant Name Email Office  

1 Lea Kai lea.kai@undp.org  Lebanon CO 
1 Huda Khattab huda.khattab@undp.org Amman Regional Hub 
1 Nadia Hamid 

 
nadia.hamid@undp.org Sudan CO 

1 Amren Yasin amren.yasin@undp.org Somalia CO 
    

2 Nancy Hilal  nancy.hilal@undp.org Lebanon CO 
2 Fatima Delgado fatima.delgado@undp.org Libya CO 
2 Rania El Azem  rania.elazem@undp.org  RBAS HQ 
2 Yanthe 

  
yanthe.cornelissen@undp.org Somalia CO 

    
3 
 

Nadia Alawamleh  nadia.alawamleh@undp.org  Iraq CO 
3 Hanan Al Ali  hanan.al-ali@undp.org Syria CO 
3 Elina Silen   elina.silen@undp.org  Lebanon CO 
3 Leanne Rios leanne.rios@undp.org Yemen CO 
    
4 Mais Alatiyat   mais.al-atiat@undp.org  Amman Regional Hub 
4 Nour Masri  nour.masri@undp.org  Lebanon CO 
4 Maria Eugenia 

   
maria.herrera@undp.org  Libya CO 

4 Hala Rizk  hala.rizk@undp.org Syria CO 
    
5 Sundus Abbas sundus.abass@undp.org Iraq CO 
5 Sophie Boutin sophie.boutin@undp.org Lebanon CO 
5 Nora Ellafi nora.ellafi@undp.org Libya CO 
5 Irene Obwora irene.obwora@undp.org Sudan CO 
    
6 Hanan Abubaker Hanan.abubaker@undp.org Amman Regional Hub 
6 Amal Nadim amal.nadim@undp.org  Morocco CO 
6 Arwa Humaid  arwa.humaid@undp.org Yemen CO 
6 Deena Refai  deena.refai@undp.org  Egypt CO 
    
7 Danakhan Malhas  danakhan.malhas@undp.org  Jordan CO 
7 Fridah Karimi  fridah.karimi@undp.org Somalia CO 
7 Jihene Touil  jihene.touil@undp.org Tunisia CO 

7 Amanthi Sarala 
Wickramasinghe amanthi.wickramasinghe@undp.org Iraq CO 
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